www.lockesupply.com	 777	 Ph: 1-405-631-9701
P| Electr
ic
40% SHIELDED COAXIAL
CABLE RG59/U
Commercial Poly-Dielectric Type RG
59/U Solid. Priced per 1.000 feet.
Locke#

Combines telephone distribution module,
category 5 voice-data module, & 6-way
video splitter in a dedicated bracket for
multi-line systems with video distribution.
Handles up to 6 phone locations &/or 6
data locations, & 6 video locations.
Locke#
P8101	 47606BTV	 Basic Telephone/
Video Kit
4 LINE PHONE MODULE
Provides distribution of incoming
telephone lines.
Locke#
P4108	 ESWT40800	 4 Line, 8 Port
Phone Module
P4109	 ESWT41600	 4 Line, 16 Port
phone module
CO-AX MODULE
High-quality video distribution module
designed to provide user-friendly

COMPACT STRUCTURED
MEDIA™ ENCLOSURE
Compact distribution point for basic
telephone and video
Locke#
P8099	 47604-F6S	 MDU Kit with 1x6
phone & 6-way Co-ax splitter
BASIC ENCLOSURES and
Covers
Shown is P4125 with 6 modules
Modules Sold Separately on this page.
Mix and match modules to create
a solution that is just right for your
customer.
Locke#
P4115	 ESWI1800	 18" Enclosure
P4116	 ESWC1800	 18" Cover
P4117	 ESWI2400	 24" Enclosure
P4118	 ESWC2400	 24" Cover
P4125	 ESWI3600	 36" Enclosure
P4126	 ESWC3600	 36" Cover
Check out our website
lockesupply.com
For directions to our
stores, credit services,